0193321
0202870
200887

0201716
0201316
0189782
0193419
0201156
0201129
0204476
0200840
0199242
0188806
0200751
0201942
0205035
0201002
0176817
0201780
0200977
0201230
0205768
0201366
0201190
0201367

BARNEA
BELLINI
BOTTI
BRACAGLIA
CATARINELLA
coLuzzi
CRISCI

DI LORENZO
DORE
EVANGELISTA
FABBIANO
FEBO

FELCI
FERRARIO
FORTINI
FORTUNA
FRANCO
FRUCI
GENTILE
GIACOMOBONO
GIORGIANNI
LAORENZA
LUCIBELLO
MANGIAVACCHI
MANZO

GODRIN STEFAN
SILVIA
RICCARDO
SARA
GIORGIA
ARIANNA
ARIANNA
VERONICA
ELEONORA
JESSICA
FABRIZIO
CAMILLA
VALERIA
ALICE
DIANA
LUDOVICA
FEDERICO
BARBARA
FEDERICO
ROMINA
ANGELA
TIZIANA
GIULIA
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO

NS
25
26
30
31
20
NS
31
27
26
22
NS
25
31
29
25
23
28
23
27
27
23
30
NS
25

0208642
0203331
0189498
0191580
0201284
0201955
0201313
0205102
0200653
0201922
0207526
0201283
0200565
0200924
0187768
0201044
0203275
0188931
0204770
0190031
0207223
0201903
0216982
0206474
0203111

MARANDOLA
MATTEI
MELFA
MENGONI
MURINO
NANNI
NEGUSSU
PAGLIALUNGA
PAPALEO
PELLICCIA
PICA

PIZZUTI
PUCCI
REMOLI
ROMANELLA
ROMEO
ROSSI
SANTUCCI
SELLATHURAI
SOFIA
SALERNO
TESTA

TIBERI
VENTURA
VISCOVO

CLARA
VALERIO
SARA
BEATRICE
ELEONORA
CLAUDIO
MIRIAM
MARTINA
BARBARA
ANDREA
ANDREA
VALERIA
ELEONORA
DANIELE
ELISA
ALICE
SERENA
MATTEO
SHAILA
ANDREA
SIMONA
ALESSANDRA
MARTA
VALERIA
MARCO



